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Preschool Schedule 2022-2023 
 

CLASS 
PLEASE 
ENTER 

BY 

“GET 

ACQUAINTED 

DAY” 

FIRST DAY  

OF CLASS 

LAST DAY OF 

CLASSES 
GRADUATION  
& Last Day of Class 

TWO 
YEAR 
OLD 

T-Th  
AM 

Front 
Door 

Tue, Aug 23, 2022  
9 a.m. – 9:45 a.m. 

Tue, Aug 30, 2022 
9:15 a.m.-11:15 a.m. 

Thu, May 18, 2023  
10:45 a.m. 

------------------ 

THREE 

YEAR 
OLD 

T-Th  

AM 

Back 

Door 

Tue, Aug 23, 2022 

10 a.m. – 10:45 a.m. 

Tue, Aug 30, 2022 

9 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Thu, May 18, 2023  

10:45 a.m. 
------------------ 

M-W-F  
AM 

Front 
Door 

Tue, Aug 23, 2022 
11 a.m. – 11:45 a.m. 

Wed, Aug 31, 2022 
9 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Fri, May 19, 2023 
10:45 a.m. 

------------------ 

FOUR 
YEAR 

OLD 

T-Th 

AM 

Back 

Door 

Wed, Aug 24, 2022 

9 a.m. – 9:45 a.m. 

Tue, Aug 30, 2022 

9 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 
------------------ 

Thu, May 18, 2023 

7:00 p.m. 

M-W-F  
AM 

Back 
Door 

Wed, Aug 24, 2022 
10 a.m. – 10:45 a.m. 

Wed, Aug 31, 2022 
9 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

------------------ 
Wed, May 17, 2023  

7:00 p.m. 

M-T-W-
Th-F AM 

Back 
Door 

Wed, Aug 24, 2022 
11 a.m. – 11:45 a.m. 

Tue, Aug 30, 2022 
9 a.m. – 11:45 a.m. 

------------------ 
Tue, May 16, 2023 

7:00 p.m. 

FIVE 
YEAR 

OLD 

M-T-W-
Th-F  

AM 

Back 
Door 

Wed, Aug 24, 2022 
12 p.m. – 12:45 p.m. 

Tue, Aug 30, 2022 
9 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

------------------ 
Mon, May 15, 2023  

7:00 p.m. 

HOLIDAYS – PRESCHOOL CLOSED 

HOLIDAY CLOSED RE-OPENS 

Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2022 Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

Columbus Day Monday, October 10, 2022 Tuesday, October 11, 2022 

Thanksgiving 
Wednesday, November 23, 2022 
to Monday, November 28, 2022 

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 

Christmas 
Monday, December 19, 2022 

To Friday, December 30, 2022 
Monday, January 2, 2023 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 16, 2023 Tuesday, January 17, 2023 

President’s Day 
Friday, February 17, 2023 

to Monday, February 20, 2023 
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 

Easter 
Thursday, April 6, 2023 

to Monday, April 10, 2023 
Tuesday, April 11, 2022 

School closings or delays due to bad weather will be listed on: 
 

our website – www.preschoolststephens.org 
 

WAEB 790AM    B104.1FM    Channel 69TV    Channel 12TV-RCN    Channel 20TV-ServElec 

 


